Farnell Page 702 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:53
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

211399
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
1N5711 980-1189● 26.00 17.00 14.00 9.00 – –
1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
1N5712. 367-564▲ 293.00 200.00 186.00 147.00 – –
5+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
1N6263. 367-576▲‡ 31.00 21.00 16.00 11.00 – –
1+ 10+ 100+ 500+ +
5082-2800.. 367-590▲ 127.00 100.00 85.00 71.00 – –
5082-2810.. 367-618▲ 301.00 238.00 202.00 167.00 – –
5082-2811.. 367-620▲ 254.00 201.00 170.00 141.00 – –
5082-2835.. 367-631▲ 127.00 100.00 85.00 71.00 – –
Min VBR @ Max Power Max CT
IR 10μA Max VF @ 25°C @ 1 MHz Device Pin Mftrs.
V mv mW pF Marking Package Config. List No.
8ä 340 250 1 C2 SOT-23 c HSMS-2822
15 340 — 1 C0 SOT-23 a HSMS-2820
15 340 — 1 CK SOT-363 - HSMS-282K
20 410 250 1.2 B0 SOT-23 a HSMS-2810
20 410 250 1.2 B2 SOT-23 c HSMS-2812
20 410 250 1.2 B4 SOT-23 b HSMS-2814
20 410 250 1.2 B5 SOT-143 d HSMS-2815
70 410 250 2 A0 SOT-23 a HSMS-2800
70 410 250 2 A2 SOT-23 c HSMS-2802
äIF=100μA
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 10+ 100+ 500+
HSMS-2800 549-678▲ 34.00 32.00 28.00 23.00
HSMS-2802 549-708▲ 49.00 47.00 40.00 33.00
HSMS-2810 549-680▲ 32.00 31.00 26.00 22.00
HSMS-2812 549-710▲ 58.00 55.00 46.00 38.00
HSMS-2814 549-745▲ 46.00 44.00 37.00 30.00
HSMS-2815 549-770▲ 55.00 53.00 45.00 37.00
HSMS-2820 388-3073▲ 30.00 28.00 24.00 20.00
HSMS-2822 549-721▲ 38.00 36.00 31.00 25.00
HSMS-282K 388-3085▲ 75.00 71.00 60.00 50.00
Min VBR@ Max Power Max CT
IR10μA Max VF @ 25°C @ 1MHz Device Pin Mftrs.
V mV mW pF Marking Package Config. List No.
4 350 75 0.26 R1 SOT-23 e HSMS-8101
4 350 75 0.26 2R SOT-23 f HSMS-8202
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+
HSMS-8101 994-649▲ 127.00 100.00 85.00 71.00
HSMS-8202 994-650▲ 171.00 135.00 115.00 95.00
Min VBR @ Max Power Max CT
IR 10μA Max VF @ 25°C @ 1 MHz Device Pin Mftrs.
V mV mW pF Marking Package Config. List No.
15 550 250 6.7 J2 SOT-23 a HSMS-2700
15 550 250 6.7 J0 SOT-23 c HSMS-2702
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 5+ 10+ 100+ 500+
HSMS-2700 388-3115▲ 20.00 19.00 16.00 13.00
HSMS-2702 388-3127▲ 26.00 25.00 22.00 18.00
Typ CT Typical
Max. VF Max. Power @ 1MHz Video
mV @ @ 25°C mW Resistance Device Pin Mftrs.
1 mA mW pF RV (KΩ) Marking Package Config. List No.
250 75 0.3 8.0 P0 SOT-23 a HSMS-2850
250 75 0.3 8.0 P2 SOT-23 f HSMS-2852
350 - 0.3 5.0 T2 SOT-323 c HSMS-286C
350 - 0.3 5.0 TK SOT-363 - HSMS-286K
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 500+
HSMS-2850 994-546▲ 88.00 70.00 59.00 49.00
HSMS-2852 994-560▲ 154.00 121.00 103.00 86.00
HSMS-286C 388-3097▲ 84.00 80.00 68.00 56.00
HSMS-286K 388-3103▲ 92.00 88.00 74.00 62.00
227432
Microwave Mixer
Transient Suppression
Microwave Detector